
Reitertreffen Wilfersdorf 

09. April 2022 

 

01  Rookie Pleasure (7) 

1. Catch This Diamond / Birgit Zöhrer 

2. Wheelies Jackie / Katharina Fuchs 

3. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner 

4. GH My Chic Is Cash / Sascha Forstinger 

5. Tivio Tari Jac / Laura Maria Ziegner 

6. El Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher 

 02  Amateur Pleasure (5) 

1. Catch This Diamond / Birgit Zöhrer 

2. LV Smart like Lady / Andrea Reinhardt 

3. Rookees Poco Kimama / Hanna Gradwohl 

4. Wranglers Stormy Love / Martina Bittner-Wenger 

5. Pepita Delta Chex / Lisa Puchleitner 

 03  Youth 8-18 Pleasure (1) 

1. BK Dun It / Anna Tomberger 

 04  Open Pleasure (2) 

1. Catch This Diamond / Klara Sallegger 

2. AS Springtime Tivio / Peter Karner 

 05  Rookie Horsemanship (6) 

1. Tivio Tari Jac / Laura Maria Ziegner 

2. GH My Chic Is Cash / Sascha Forstinger 

3. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner 

4. Gimme Special Chance / Petra Nußbacher 

5. El Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher 

6. Mister Murphydualpep / Valentina Pätzold 

 06  Amateur Horsemanship (6) 

1. Tivio Tari Jac / Laura Maria Ziegner 

2. Pepita Delta Chex / Lisa Puchleitner 

3. LV Smart like Lady / Andrea Reinhardt 

4. GH My Chic Is Cash / Sascha Forstinger 

5. Rookees Poco Kimama / Hanna Gradwohl 

 08  Open Horsemanship (2) 

1. LV Smart like Lady / Andrea Reinhardt 

 09  Open Western Riding (2) 

1. Zip For Roses / Julia Wran-Schumer 

2. Catch This Diamond / Klara Sallegger 

 10  Youth 8-18 Reining (1) 

1. BK Dun It / Anna Tomberger 

 11  Rookie Reining (4) 

1. BK Dun It / Anna Tomberger 

2. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner 

3. Wheelies Jackie / Katharina Fuchs 

4. Dudas Rietta Girl / Lisa Gutmeier 

 12  Amateur Reining (7) 

1. Duninachictinseltown / Johanna Niederl 

2. Lolas Little Gun / Viktoria Lesicnik 

3. Dudas Rietta Girl / Lisa Gutmeier 

4. Wranglers Stormy Love / Martina Bittner-Wenger 



 13  Amateur Reining (9) 

1. Cielo Gun / Zeljka Mahoric 

2. Oh That Gun / Valentina Kulmer 

3. Kam Little Delmaso / Alois Neuherz 

4. Lolas Little Gun / Viktoria Lesicnik 

 14  Open Reining (6) 

1. Miss Jac Olena / Sarah Stranner 

1. SF My Chic Is Whiz / Gabriela Wendlinger 

3. Custom Made Mobster / Adolf Stricker 

4. Wheeling Olena / Michael Hahn 

5. RR Ronn Ruf Rooster / Bernadette Eibel-Gosnik 

 15  Open Trail (5) 

1. PP Top Salina Lady / Romana Sungi 

2. LV Smart like Lady / Peter Karner 

3. ICE Cool HotRod / Theresa Zach 

4. Rookees Poco Kimama / Lena Höhn 

 16  Rookie Trail (6) 

1. GH My Chic Is Cash / Sascha Forstinger 

2. Wheelies Jackie / Katharina Fuchs 

3. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner 

4. Tivio Tari Jac / Laura Maria Ziegner 

5. Mister Murphydualpep / Valentina Pätzold 

6. El Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher 

 17  Amateur Trail (8) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama / Hanna Gradwohl 

2. LV Smart like Lady / Andrea Reinhardt 

3. Pepita Delta Chex / Lisa Puchleitner 

4. El Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher 

4. Wranglers Stormy Love / Martina Bittner-Wenger 

 18  Youth 8-18 Trail (1) 

1. PP Top Salina Lady / Olivia Sungi 

 19  Open Pleasure (2) 

1. ICE Cool HotRod / Julia Wran-Schumer 

 20  Open Horsemanship (2) 

1. Gimme Special Chance / Julia Wran-Schumer 

2. LV Smart like Lady / Peter Karner 

 21  Rookie Ranch Riding (4) 

1. GH My Chic Is Cash / Sascha Forstinger 

2. LV Sparkling Shiny / Julian Mammel 

3. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner 

4. El Last Indigo Girl / Brigitte Pucher 

 22  Amateur Ranch Riding (3) 

1. Rookees Poco Kimama / Hanna Gradwohl 

2. Pepita Delta Chex / Lisa Puchleitner 

3. Wranglers Stormy Love / Martina Bittner-Wenger 

 24  Open Reining (8) 

1. Wheeling Olena / Michael Hahn 

2. Custom Made Mobster / Adolf Stricker 

2. Lolas Little Gun / Gabriela Wendlinger 

4. Cielo Gun / Zeljka Mahoric 

4. Miss Jac Olena / Sarah Stranner 



6. Little Lena Junior / Mirjam Roszkopf 

 25  Rookie Reining (5) 

1. LV Sparkling Shiny / Julian Mammel 

2. BK Dun It / Anna Tomberger 

2. Hot Flash Tucker / Paul Meixner 

4. Dudas Rietta Girl / Lisa Gutmeier 

5. Mister Murphydualpep / Valentina Pätzold 

 26  Amateur Reining (7) 

1. Duninachictinseltown / Johanna Niederl 

2. Kam Little Delmaso / Alois Neuherz 

3. Dudas Rietta Girl / Lisa Gutmeier 

4. Cielo Gun / Zeljka Mahoric 

4. RR Ronn Ruf Rooster / Bernadette Eibel-Gosnik 

 27  Open Reining (6) 

1. Oh That Gun / Valentina Kulmer 

2. Wheeling Olena / Michael Hahn 

3. Miss Jac Olena / Sarah Stranner 

4. Custom Made Mobster / Adolf Stricker 
 


